O U T D O O R
l i g h t i n g  g u i d e
Diode LED offers a variety of outdoor
lighting solutions for many environments.
We engineer and manufacture all of our
lighting with the utmost attention to
safety and reliability to deliver quality
wet location and submersible products.

Arizona
PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY
NOW AVAILABLE
HYDROLUME ® SLIM RGB
www.DiodeLED.com 8
HYDROLUME® CONNECTORS
& ACCESSORIES (IP65)
IMAGE SKU  PRODUCT DESCRIP-
TION
DI-HLS-EC-10 End Cap White
10 Pack
DI-HLS-IC I-Connector
White
DI-HLS-JP4 Cable Jumper 4"
DI-HLS-JP6 Cable Jumper 6"
DI-HLS-JP12 Cable Jumper 12"
DI-HLS-JP24 Cable Jumper 24"
DI-HLS-LC L Connector White
DI-HLS-PWRC Power Supply
Link Connector White
DI-HLS-SP24 Splice Connector

NEON BLAZE™ Accessories
Solid color NEON BLAZE™ is field cuttable and can by modified on the job. See accessories below and be sure to visit the
website at www.DiodeLED.com for full documentation and installation guidelines.
NEON BLAZE™ RGB is not field cuttable and not compatible with some accessories.
NEON BLAZE CONNECTORS
SKU DESCRIPTION
DI-TE-NB-SDWC-EC Top emitting, side wire entry connector and end cap pair
DI-TE-NB-BWC-EC Top emitting, bottom wire entry connector and end cap pair
DI-TE-NB-STWC-EC Top emitting, straight wire entry connector and end cap pair
DI-NB-96M-CNCT Top/Side emitting male connector with 8ft lead
DI-SE-NB-SDWC-EC Side emitting, side wire entry connector and end cap pair
DI-SE-NB-BWC-EC Side emitting, bottom wire entry connector and end cap pair
DI-SE-NB-STWC-EC Side emitting, straight wire entry connector and end cap pair
MOUNTING OPTIONS
SKU DESCRIPTION
DI-TE-NB-TUC-16 Top emitting, top u-clip, bag of 16
DI-TE-NB-BUC-16 Top emitting, bottom u-clip, bag of 16
DI-TE-NB-MTCH Top emitting, 35" inch channel
DI-SE-NB-TUC-16 Side emitting, top u-clip, bag of 16
DI-SE-NB-BUC-16 Side emitting, bottom u-clip, bag of 16
DI-SE-NB-MTCH Side emitting, 35" inch channel
SIDE
WIRE
ENTRY

DAZZLE® RGB
WET LOCATION
DI-24V-DRGB-W016
DI - 24V - DRGB - W016
DI - - -
PRODUCT IMAGE PRODUCT NAME SKU
Wet Location RGB Splice Connector Pair DI-0766
Wet Location RGB Extension Cable DI-0778
MOUNTING
CLIPS
SKU DESCRIPTION
DI-WLMC-RGB Pack of 10
RGB WET LOCATION
END-CAPS
SKU DESCRIPTION
DI-0842-25 Pack of 25
SILICONE
SEALANT
SKU DESCRIPTION
DI-WPSL One tube of sealant

Customer Service Team along with an IP65 rating promote peace of mind
for an installation that will stand the test of time.
MONOBRIGHT™ DUOBRIGHT™ TRIOBRIGHT™ TILEBRIGHT™
PURALIGHT
® 2
LED Light Modules
www.DiodeLED.com 20
PURALIGHT ® 2 Model Options
SKU CCT INPUT
VOLTAGE
LUMENS PER
MODULE CRI WATTAGE PER
MODULE / SPOOL
MAXIMUM
LENGTH DETAILS
DI-12V-TRGB RGB  12VDC 14 max N/A 0.72W / 18W 25 ft.
71 x 12 x 7.2 mm
2.78 x 0.47 x 0.28 in.
25 modules /strand
TRIOBRIGHT™

6200K 65
 9000K 59
11000K 58
Yellow See
Specification
Sheet
Red
Green
Blue
MONOBRIGHT™
LED Light Module SKU CCT LUMENS PER
MODULE
INPUT
VOLTAGE CRI WATTAGE PER
MODULE / SPOOL MAXIMUM RUN DETAILS
DI-12V-P2-MB75 7500K 181 12VDC 72 2.1W / 42W 20 ft.
52 x 35 x 7.4 mm
2.05 x 1.38 x 0.3 in.
20 modules /strand
SKU CCT LUMENS PER

• New construction/retrofit
• Storage facilities
• Roadways & parking garages
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• All models: In-stock and ready to ship
• Units come fully assembled and hardwire ready
• IP65 wet location rated
• ≥ 130 lm/W exceeds performance standards
• Recessed or surface mounting options
100VAC-
277VAC
C A N O P Y  L I G H T
VOLANTE® Canopy Light Fixture
RECESSED MOUNT
SKU CCT OPTION WATTAGE LUMENS / FIXTURE
DI-VL-CP100W-40-R-** 4000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP100W-50-R-** 5000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP200W-40-R-** 4000K 200W 26800
DI-VL-CP200W-50-R-** 5000K 200W 26800
** Use the ‘Optic Types’ variable from pages 21-22
VOLANTE® Canopy Light Fixture
SURFACE MOUNT
SKU CCT OPTION WATTAGE LUMENS / FIXTURE
DI-VL-CP100W-40-S-** 4000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP100W-50-S-** 5000K 100W 14300
DI-VL-CP200W-40-S-** 4000K 200W 26800
DI-VL-CP200W-50-S-** 5000K 200W 26800
** Use the ‘Optic Types’ variable from pages 21-22
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 120VAC-277VAC
Connection Hardwire

Arrives fully assembled with a lead-wire
connection.
• Building facades
• Area lighting & logistics centers
• Signage & billboards
100VAC-
277VAC
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• All models: In-stock and ready to ship
• Units come fully assembled and hardwire ready
• IP65 wet location rated
• ≥ 130 lm/W exceeds performance standards
F L O O D  L I G H T
VOLANTE® Flood Light Fixture
SKU CCT OPTION WATTAGE LUMENS / FIXTURE
DI-VL-FL75W-40-** 4000K 75W 9600
DI-VL-FL75W-50-** 5000K 75W 9600
DI-VL-FL150W-40-** 4000K 150W 19200
DI-VL-FL150W-50-** 5000K 150W 19200
DI-VL-FL255W-40-** 4000K 225W 28800
DI-VL-FL255W-50-** 5000K 225W 28800
** Use the ‘Optic Types’ variable from pages 21-22
75W

QUICK SPECS
Voltage 120VAC-277VAC
Connection Hardwire
Environment Indoor/Outdoor
Visit the product page on the website for specification
sheets, install guides and photometric reports.
Expandable, High-Output Format
FIXTURES
25
PRODUCT USED: DAZZLE® 24 RGB
PRODUCT USED: DAZZLE® 24 RGB
www.DiodeLED.com 26
PRODUCT IMAGE SKU TYPE BUNDLE OPTIONS
DI-10MM-WLSP2 2-Way Single
DI-10MM-WLSP2-5 2-Way Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WLSP2-25 2-Way Pack of 25
DI-10MM-WLSP3 3-Way Single
DI-10MM-WLSP3-5 3-Way Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WLSP3-25 3-Way Pack of 25
DI-10MM-WLSP5 5-Way Single
DI-10MM-WLSP5-5 5-Way Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WLSP5-25 5-Way Pack of 25
Wet Location Strip Light Accessories
Connector Note: Class 2 maximum load limit on all CLICKTIGHT tape light connectors.
60W on 12V circuits
96W on 24V circuits
PRODUCT IMAGE SKU BUNDLE OPTIONS
DI-10MM-WL-SCP Single
DI-10MM-WL-SCP-5 Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WL-SCP-25 Pack of 25
PRODUCT IMAGE SKU PLUG GENDER BUNDLE OPTIONS
DI-10MM-WL-DC-F Female Single
DI-10MM-WL-DC-F-5 Female Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WL-DC-F-25 Female Pack of 25
DI-10MM-WL-DC-M Male Single
DI-10MM-WL-DC-M-5 Male Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WL-DC-M-25 Male Pack of 25
PRODUCT IMAGE SKU LENGTH BUNDLE OPTIONS
DI-10MM-WL6-EXT 6 in. Single
DI-10MM-WL6-EXT-5 6 in. Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WL6-EXT-25 6 in. Pack of 25
DI-10MM-WL12-EXT 12 in. Single
DI-10MM-WL12-EXT-5 12 in. Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WL12-EXT-25 12 in. Pack of 25
DI-10MM-WL24-EXT 24 in. Single
DI-10MM-WL24-EXT-5 24 in. Pack of 5
DI-10MM-WL24-EXT-25 24 in. Pack of 25
MOUNTING
CLIPS
SKU DESCRIPTION
DI-0754 Pack of 10

Wet Location Male-to-Female Extension Cable
Wet Location LED Splitter Plug
ACCESSORIES
27
PRODUCT USED: HYDROLUME® SLIM
Echo Electric
La Vista, NE
www.DiodeLED.com 28
OMNIDRIVE® Driver Model Options
OUTPUT SKU
(DRIVER ONLY)
UL DRIVER OPTION
(DRIVER/J-BOX COMBO)
WATTAGE ENVIRONMENT DIMENSIONS
12VDC
DI-TD-12V-10W DI-TD-12V-10W-LPS 10W Indoor* 5.7 x 2.1 x 0.75 in.
DI-TD-12V-20W DI-TD-12V-20W-LPS 20W Indoor* 5.7 x 2.1 x 0.75 in.
DI-TD-12V-30W DI-TD-12V-30W-LPS 30W Indoor* 7 x 2.3 x 1.35 in.
DI-TD-12V-45W DI-TD-12V-45W-LPL 45W Indoor* 7 x 2.3 x 1.35 in.
DI-TD-12V-60W DI-TD-12V-60W-LPL 60W Indoor / Outdoor 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
DI-TD-12V-80W N/A 80W Indoor / Outdoor 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
DI-TD-12V-120W N/A 120W Indoor / Outdoor 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
OUTPUT SKU
(DRIVER ONLY)
UL DRIVER OPTION
(DRIVER/J-BOX COMBO)
WATTAGE ENVIRONMENT DIMENSIONS
24VDC
DI-TD-24V-10W DI-TD-24V-10W-LPS 10W Indoor* 5.7 x 2.1 x 0.75 in.
DI-TD-24V-20W DI-TD-24V-20W-LPS 20W Indoor* 5.7 x 2.1 x 0.75 in.
DI-TD-24V-30W DI-TD-24V-30W-LPS 30W Indoor* 7 x 2.3 x 1.35 in.
DI-TD-24V-45W DI-TD-24V-45W-LPL 45W Indoor* 7 x 2.3 x 1.35 in.
DI-TD-24V-60W DI-TD-24V-60W-LPL 60W Indoor / Outdoor 7.9 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
DI-TD-24V-80W DI-TD-24V-80W-LPL 80W Indoor / Outdoor 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
DI-TD-24V-96W DI-TD-24V-96W-LPL 96W Indoor / Outdoor 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
DI-TD-24V-120W N/A 120W Indoor / Outdoor 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
12V OMNIDRIVE®
24V OMNIDRIVE®
VIEW FULL SPECIFICATION SHEETS AT www.DiodeLED.com
VIEW FULL SPECIFICATION SHEETS AT www.DiodeLED.com
5.7 x 2.1 x 0.75 in. 7 x 2.3 x 1.35 in. 9.1 x 2.7 x 1.8 in.
Place your order using the UL DRIVER
OPTION in the table below for a fully
certified (UL 2108) power supply with
junction box. Visit our website
www.DiodeLED.com for more details.
LO-PRO COMBO NOTE: Junction box will change the dimensions and certification on the driver. See specification sheet for updated specifications.
LO-PRO® JUNCTION BOX
& DRIVER COMBO
10W / 20W 30W / 45W 60W / 80W / 120W
DRIVERS
*Indoor specific drivers may be used outdoors when installed in an appropriate outdoor rated junction box.
29
5.6 x 2.25 x 2.2 in.2.2 x 2.2 x 5.6 in. 6.6 x 2.6 x 2.3 in. 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.9.8 x 3 x 3 in.
Magnetic Dimmable Driver Model Options
INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT SKU WATTAGE CLASS 2 ENVIRONMENT DIMENSIONS
120VAC 12VDC
DI-0920 20W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 2.2 x 2.2 x 5.6 in.
DI-DM-12V40W 40W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 5.6 x 2.25 x 2.2 in.
DI-0922 60W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 6.6 x 2.6 x 2.3 in.
DI-0925 100W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3 x 3 in.
DI-DM-12V120W-MT Multi-tap
120W (2x 60W) Yes Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3 x 3 in.
DI-DM-12V180W-MT Multi-tap
180W (3x 60W) Yes Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3 x 3 in.
DI-0923 200W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3 x 3 in.
DI-DM-12V300W-MT Multi-tap
300W (5x 60W) Yes Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.
277VAC 12VDC
DI-DM-12V20W-277 20W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 5.6 x 2.25 x 2.2 in.
DI-DM-12V60W-277 60W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 6.6 x 2.6 x 2.3 in.
DI-DM-12V100W-277 100W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3 x 3 in.
DI-DM-12V200W-277 200W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.
DI-DM-12V300W-277 300W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.
12V Magnetic Dimmable Driver
INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT SKU WATTAGE CLASS 2 ENVIRONMENT DIMENSIONS
120VAC 24VDC
DI-DM-24V40W 40W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 5.6 x 2.2 x 2.2 in.
DI-0956 96W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 5.6 x 2.2 x 2.2 in.
DI-DM-24V192W-MT Multi-tap
192W (2x 96W) Yes Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.2 in.
DI-DM-24V200W 200W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3.1 x 3 in.
DI-DM-24V288W-MT Multi-tap
288W (3x 96W) Yes Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.2 in.
DI-DM-24V300W 300W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.
277VAC 24VDC
DI-DM-24V20W-277 20W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 5.6 x 2.2 x 2.2 in.
DI-DM-24V40W-277 40W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 5.6 x 2.2 x 2.2 in.
DI-DM-24V96W-277 96W Yes Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 3.1 x 3 in.
DI-DM-24V200W-277 200W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.
DI-DM-24V300W-277 300W No Outdoor/Indoor 9.8 x 4.2 x 3.5 in.
24V Magnetic Dimmable Driver
VIEW FULL SPECIFICATION SHEETS AT www.DiodeLED.com
VIEW FULL SPECIFICATION SHEETS AT www.DiodeLED.com
DRIVERS
www.DiodeLED.com 30
DRIVERS
0-10V Dimmable LED Driver Model Options
INPUT OUTPUT SKU
(DRIVER ONLY)
UL DRIVER OPTION
(DRIVER/J-BOX COMBO)
WATTAGE CLASS 2 DIMENSIONS
120/
240/
277VAC
12VDC
DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V DI-DM-MW12V40W-0-10V-LPS 40W Yes 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in.
DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V DI-DM-MW12V60W-0-10V-LPS 60W Yes 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in.
DI-DM-12V60W-0-10V N/A 60W Yes 9.5 x 1.7 x 1.14 in.
24VDC
DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V DI-DM-MW24V60W-0-10V-LPS 60W Yes 5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in.
DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V DI-DM-MW24V90W-0-10V-LPL 90W Yes 6.74 x 2.48 x 1.48 in.
DI-DM-24V100W-0-10V N/A 100W Yes 9.5 x 2.4 x 1.46 in.
VIEW FULL SPECIFICATION SHEETS AT www.DiodeLED.com
0-10V Commercial Grade Dimmable Drivers
5.9 x 2.1 x 1.4 in. 6.74 x 2.48 x 1.48 in. 9.5 x 1.7 x 1.14 in. 9.5 x 2.4 x 1.46 in.
Place your order using the UL DRIVER

RGB Controllers
Outdoor/Indoor 4.65 x 1.38 x 1.02 in.
120/240VAC DI-0939 N/A 25W On/Off Switches Indoor* 3. x 2.01 x 1.1 in.
120/240VAC DI-0918 DI-0918-LPS 35W
PWM Dimmers,
On/Off Switches,
DMX Systems,
RGB Controllers
Outdoor/Indoor 5.83 x 1.57 x 1.18 in.
120/240VAC DI-0906 DI-0906-LPS 60W
PWM Dimmers,
On/Off Switches,
DMX Systems,
RGB Controllers
Outdoor/Indoor 6.4 x 1.67 x 1.26 in.
120VAC DI-CV-12V120W N/A 120W On/Off Switches Outdoor/Indoor 7.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 in.
120/240VAC DI-0908 N/A 150W On/Off Switches Indoor* 7.83 x 3.90 x 2.00 in.
120/240VAC DI-0909 N/A 200W On/Off Switches Indoor* 7.83 x 3.90 x 2.00 in.
120/240VAC DI-0928 N/A 300W
PWM Dimmers,